Proudly Manufactured by:
A.B.N. 123 802 496 75
A.C.N. 099 040 865
website: www.plyboard.com.au
MONDAY - FRIDAY 8am - 5.30pm
192 Princes Highway,
Phone: (03) 9793 4233
EMAIL: info@plyboard.com.au

 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
Code Size H x W x D QTY Size H x W
PD600 2125 x 600 x 575 2 2122 x 297
PD700 2125 x 700 x 575 2 2122 x 347
PD800 2125 x 800 x 575 2 2122 x 397
PD900 2125 x 900 x 575 2  2122 x 447
PD1000 2125 x 1000 x 575 2 2122 x 497
APPLIANCE PANTRY UNITS
Code Size H x W x D QTY Size H x W
APP450 1370 x 450 x 400 1 1367 x 447
APP600 1370 x 600 x 400 2 1367 x 297
APP700 1370 x 700 x 400 4 1367 x 172
APP800 1370 x 800 x 400 4 1367 x 197
APP900 1370 x 900 x 400 4 1367 x 222
RANGEHOOD & FRIDGE UNITS
Code Size H x W x D QTY Size H x W
WS600 360 x 600 x 300 2 357 x 297
WS700 360 x 700 x 300 2 357 x 347

 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
 *
   *
 *
  *
POT DRAWER UNITS
Code Size H x W x D QTY Size H x W
PDRIN1600 360 x 600 x 555 1 357 x 597
PDRIN1900 360 x 900 x 555 1 357 x 897
PDRIN600 720 x 600 x 555 2 357 x 597
PDRIN700 720 x 700 x 555 2 357 x 697
PDRIN800 720 x 800 x 555 2 357 x 797
PDRIN900 720 x 900 x 555 2 357 x 897
PDRIN3600 720 x 600 x 555 3 237 x 597
PDRIN3700 720 x 700 x 555 3 237 x 697
PDRIN3800 720 x 800 x 555 3 237 x 797
PDRIN3900 720 x 900 x 555 3 237 x 897
Code Size H x W x D QTY Size H x W
DDRIN400 720 x 400 x 555 4 177 x 397
DDRIN450 720 x 450 x 555 4 177 x 447
DDRIN500 720 x 500 x 555 4 177 x 497